

South Carolina Bluebird Society

P.O. Box 5151 Aiken, SC 29803-5151 www.southcarolinabluebirds.org

MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FORM

The South Carolina Bluebird Society is a nonprofit organization dedicated to the recovery and conservation of the Eastern Bluebird and other cavity nesting birds native to South Carolina and elsewhere. The Society will work towards this goal by: Promoting Bluebird conservation projects Conducting educational programs and workshops Encouraging and aiding the establishment of nest box trails Collecting and sharing nesting data

NAME:	PHONE:	
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
EMAIL:		
COMPANY NAME:(For Business / Corporat	re Members Only)	
MEMBERSHIP LEVELS	NEW/RENEWAL (PLEASE C	RCLE ONE)
INDIVIDUAL: \$20	HOUSEHOLD: \$	330
LIFETIME: \$200	CORPORATE:	S75
Additional tax deductible donation:		
Please make check payable to: South	Carolina Bluebird Society	

Mail to: South Carolina Bluebird Society

P.O. Box 5151

Aiken, SC 29804-5151